
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB27AM GERENA 1AM Gerena AM 
Route: BB27AM GERENA 1AM Start Time: 07:35 am Total Riders: 30 
Bus: B027 End Time: 08:30 am Max Load: 30 
Driver: Total Time: 54:49 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Gerena Elementary School Distance: 17.25 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off  
7:35 am STOP Oak St IO @ Main St IO 1   
7:37 am STOP Oak St IO @ Goodwin St 2   
7:39 am STOP Page Blvd @ Battery St 4   
7:44 am STOP Harvey St @ Boston Rd 3   
7:47 am STOP Boston Rd @ Slater Ave 3   
7:49 am STOP Boston Rd @ Lucerne Rd 2   
7:58 am STOP Parker St @Ravenwood St 2   
8:00 am STOP N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te 2   
8:06 am STOP Boston Rd@Brandon Ave 1   
8:10 am STOP Breckwood Bl@Pear St 3   
8:14 am STOP Boston Rd @ Jasper St 6   
8:18 am END Bay St @ Gladstone St 1   
8:30 am DEST Gerena Elementary School  30 

==============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB54A GERENA 2AM Gerena AM 
Route: BB54A GERENA 2AM Start Time: 07:32 am Total Riders: 24 
Bus: B054 End Time: 08:30 am Max Load: 24 
Driver: Total Time: 57:45 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Gerena Elementary School Distance: 17.92 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:32 am START Grayson Dr@Spear Rd 5   
7:37 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Ashland Ave 3   
7:43 am STOP PARKER ST @ Ruthven St 2   
7:55 am STOP South Branch Pkwy @ Squire Ln 1   
8:00 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Ridgecrest St 1   
8:07 am STOP Allen St @ W Allen Ridge Rd 1   
8:08 am STOP Allen St @ Harbour Rd 2   
8:12 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Abbott St 2   
8:16 am STOP Allen St across from Alberta St 2   
8:18 am STOP Orange St @ White St 4   
8:20 am END Orange St @ Oakland St 1   
8:30 am DEST Gerena Elementary School  24 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB36A M GERENA 3AM Gerena AM 
Route: BB36A M GERENA 3AM Start Time: 08:00 am Total Riders: 25 
Bus: B036 End Time: 08:30 am Max Load: 25 
Driver: Total Time: 29:48 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Gerena Elementary School Distance: 8.23 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
8:00 am START Bowles Pk@Prentice St 7   
8:06 am STOP Saint James Bl@Corona St 4   
8:09 am STOP Newbury St @ Liberty St 6   
8:14 am STOP Liberty St@Genesee St 3   
8:22 am END State St@School St 5   
8:30 am DEST Gerena Elementary School  25 

============================================================================================= 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB37A M GERENA 4AM Gerena AM 
Route: BB37A M GERENA 4AM Start Time: 07:56 am Total Riders: 63 
Bus: B037 End Time: 08:30 am Max Load: 63 
Driver: Total Time: 33:57 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Gerena Elementary School Distance: 8.39 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:56 am START Edgeland St @ Coomes St 41   
8:05 am STOP Maplewood Te @ Fort Pleasant Ave 3   
8:06 am STOP Firglade Ave@Sumner Ave 3   
8:10 am STOP Dickinson St @ Washington St 7   
8:13 am STOP Belmont Ave@Woodlawn St 7   
8:17 am END Dorset St @ Blaine St 2   
8:30 am DEST Gerena Elementary School  63 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB38A M GERENA 5 AM Gerena AM 
Route: BB38A M GERENA 5 AM Start Time: 07:51 am Total Riders: 42 
Bus: B038 End Time: 08:30 am Max Load: 42 
Driver: Total Time: 38:10 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Gerena Elementary School Distance: 9.09 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:51 am START Allen St @ Hunt St 3   
7:56 am STOP Belmont Ave@Woodside Ter 8   
7:59 am STOP Main St @ Acushnet Ave 3   
8:01 am STOP Main St @ Central St 1   
8:03 am STOP Central St @ Pine St 7   
8:09 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Albemarle St 8   
8:14 am STOP Oak Grove Ave @ Bay St 6   
8:17 am STOP Bay St @ Thompson St 1   
8:20 am STOP Federal St @ Pearl St 1   
8:24 am END Main St @ Worthington St 4   
8:30 am DEST Gerena Elementary School  42 

==============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB42 AM GERENA 6AM Gerena AM 
Route: BB42 AM GERENA 6AM Start Time: 08:14 am Total Riders: 58 
Bus: B042 End Time: 08:30 am Max Load: 58 
Driver: Ramos, Juana Total Time: 15:15 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Gerena Elementary School Distance: 2.27 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
8:14 am START Chestnut St@Harrison Ave 58   
8:30 am DEST Gerena Elementary School  58 

==============================================================================================  


